Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-

Team

16GB

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

SOPC28800D4/8G

T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 8GB
(1x8GB) 3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD48G3600HC18101)

DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/16G

T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB
7600Mhz DDR5 Gaming Ram CL36
(FF3D532G7600HC36DDCO1)

T-Force DELTA RGB 32GB(2x16GB) 7800Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Beyaz Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G7800HC38DDCO1)

T-Force Delta RGB White 8GB (1x8GB)
3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF4D48G3600HC18J01)

T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance
16GB (2x8GB) 3600MHz CL19 DDR4 Gaming
Ram (TLTYD416G3600HC19ADCO1)

T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance
16GB (2x8GB) 3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming
Ram (TLTYD416G3600HC18JDCO1)

T-Force Delta RGB Black 16GB (2x8GB)
3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF3D416G3600HC18IDCO1)

T-Force Delta RGB White 32GB (2x16GB)
3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF4D432G3600HC18JDCO1)

T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB
7800Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G7800HC38DDCO1)

Marka

Hilevel

Team

Hilevel

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

13,42 USD

18,20 USD

24,70 USD

134,16

usb

150,80

usb

20,70 USD

34,32 USD

35,88 USD

39,52 USD

81,38 USD

158,08
usb



